AHF Active Harmonic Filters
GEN-AHF Working Principle：
Page.01 Page.02
AHF
 Active Harmonic Filters
Harmonic control, Reactive power compensation,
Three-phase unbalance control
External CT detects the load current, DSP as CPU has advanced logic control arithmetic, could

ack-m
ounted
Type Code:
H1 H1 H1
W1
W1
W1 D1
D1
Main view Back view
Vertical view
Left view
Model Range:
*The table is the standard specification, if you need other sizes, please contact us for customization
G E N  A H F - 0 7 5 - 0.4- 4 L - W
3L:Three phase three wire system
4L:Three phase four wire system
0.4:400V voltage class
0.5:500V voltage class
0.69:690V voltage class
Nominal capacity(A):050/075/100/150
Active harmonic filters
GENen Electric Brand name
W:Wall-mounted
R:Rack-mounted
C:FCL device
Model Compensation
capacity  (A) System voltage(V) Size(D1*W1*H1)(mm) Cooling mode
GEN AHF-23-0.22-2L-R 23 220 396×260×160 Forced air cooling
GEN  AHF-50-0.4-4L-R(Compact) 50 400 515×510×89 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-75-0.4-4L-R 75 400 546×550×190 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-100-0.4-4L-R 100 400 586×550×240 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-150-0.4-4L-R 150 400 586×550×240 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-100-0.5-4L-R 100 500 675×495×275 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-100-0.69-4L-R 100 690 735×539×275 Forced air cooling
TYPE Series 220V Series 400V Series 500V Series 690V
Max neutral wire current
Nominal voltage
Rated frequency
Network
Response time
Harmonics filtering
Harmonic compensation rate
Neutral line filtering
capability
machine efficiency
Switching frequency
Feature selection
Numbers in parallel
Communication methods
Altitude without derating
Temperature
Humidity
Pollution level
Protection function
Noise
Installation
Into the way of line
Protection grade
23A 15A 25A 50A 100A 100A
AC220V(-20%~+20%) AC380V(-20%~+20%) AC500V(-20%~+20%) AC690V(-20%~+20%)
50Hz±5%

W2
Main view
Main view
Vertical view
Bottom viewLeft view
Left view
Model Range:
Model Range:
Back view
*The table is the standard specification, if you need other sizes, please contact us for customization
*The table is the standard specification, if you need other sizes, please contact us for customization
*Cabinet 1 size: 800*1000*2200 mm,Can accommodate 5 modules.
*Cabinet 2 size: 800*1000*1600 mm,Can accommodate 3 modules.
Model Compensation
capacity  (A) System voltage(V) Size(D3*W3*H3)(mm) Cooling mode
GEN AHF-100-0.4-4L-C 100 400 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-150-0.4-4L-C 150 400 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-200-0.4-4L-C 200 400 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-250-0.4-4L-C 250 400 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-300-04-4L-C 300 400 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-400-0.4-4L-C 400 400 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-300-0.5-4L-C 300 500 Cabinet 1 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-300-0.69-4L-C 300 690 Cabinet 1 Forced air cooling
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Model Compensation
capacity  (A) System voltage(V) Size(D2*W2*H2)(mm) Cooling mode
GEN AHF-23-0.22-2L-W 23 220 160×260×396 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-50-0.4-4L-W(Compact) 50 400 89×510×515 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-75-0.4-4L-W 75 400 190×513×599 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-100.-0.4-4L-W 100 400 240×600×597 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-150-0.4-4L-W 150 400 240×600×597 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-100-0.5-4L-W 100 500 275×495×675 Forced air cooling
GEN AHF-100-0.69-4L-W 100 690 275×539×735 Forced air cooling
Page.07 Page.08
Static var generators (SVG), also known as active power factor compensators (APFC) or
instantaneous stepless reactive power compensators, are the ultimate answer to power quality
problems caused by low power factor and reactive power demand for a wide range of segments

R:Rack-mounted
C:FCL device
Type Code:
GEN-SVG Product Appearance
SVG
 R
ack-m
ounted
H1 H1 H1
W1
W1
W1 D1
D1
Main view Back view
Vertical view
Left view
Model Range:
*The table is the standard specification, if you need other sizes, please contact us for customization
Model Compensation
capacity(kvar) System voltage(V) Size(D1*W1*H1)(mm) Cooling mode
GEN SVG-5-0.22-2L-R 5 220 396×260×160 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-35-0.4-4L-R(Compact) 35 400 515×510×89 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-50-0.4-4L-R 50 400 546×550×190 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-75-0.4-4L-R 75 400 586×550×240 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-100-0.4-4L-R 100 400 586×550×240 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-90-0.5-4L-R 90 500 675×495×275 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-120-0.69-4L-R 120 690 735×539×275 Forced air cooling
TYPE Series 220V Series 400V Series 500V Series 690V
Max neutral wire current
Nominal voltage
Rated frequency

W2 W2
Main view
Vertical view
Bottom viewLeft view
Model Range:
*The table is the standard specification, if you need other sizes, please contact us for customization
SVG
 FLC
H3 H3 H3
W3 D3 W3
Main view Left view
Model Range:
Back view
Model Compensation
capacity(kvar) System voltage(V) Size(D3*W3*H3)(mm) Cooling mode
GEN SVG-50-0.4-4L-C 50 400 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-100-0.4-4L-C 100 400 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-200-0.4-4L-C 200 400 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-250-0.4-4L-C 250 400 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-300-04-4L-C 300 400 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-400-0.4-4L-C 400 400 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-270-0.5-4L-C 270 500 Cabinet 1 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-360-0.69-4L-C 360 690 Cabinet 1 Forced air cooling
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
Cabinet 1/ Cabinet 2 optional
*The table is the standard specification, if you need other sizes, please contact us for customization
*Cabinet 1 size: 800*1000*2200 mm,Can accommodate 5 modules.
*Cabinet 2 size: 800*1000*1600 mm,Can accommodate 3 modules.
Model Compensation
capacity(kvar) System voltage(V) Size(D2*W2*H2)(mm) Cooling mode
GEN SVG-5-0.22-2L-W 5 220 160×260×396 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-35-0.4-4L-W(Compact) 35 400 89×510×515 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-50-0.4-4L-W 50 400 190×513×599 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-75-0.4-4L-W 75 400 240×600×597 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-100-0.4-4L-W 100 400 240×600×597 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-90-0.5-4L-W 90 500 275×495×675 Forced air cooling
GEN SVG-120-0.69-4L-W 120 690 275×539×735 Forced air cooling